
***** Embargoed Until 9am 15th July 2016 *****

 LEAMINGTON - THE EVO-STIK LEAGUE SOUTHERN PREMIER DIVISION
Sat Aug  6 Cirencester Town H
Tue Aug  9 Kettering Town A
Sat Aug 13 Hayes & Yeading United A
Tue Aug 16 Merthyr Town H
Sat Aug 20 Chippenham Town A Emirates FA Cup Prelim
Sat Aug 27 Biggleswade Town H
Mon Aug 29 Stratford Town A
Sat Sep  3 Emirates FA Cup 1Q
Sat Sep 10 Weymouth H
Tue Sep 13 Redditch United H
Sat Sep 17 Emirates FA Cup 2Q
Sat Sep 24 St. Ives Town A
Tue Sep 27 Slough Town A
Sat Oct  1 Cinderford Town H Emirates FA Cup 3Q
Wed Oct  5 League Challenge Cup 1
Sat Oct  8 Dorchester Town A FA Trophy Prelim
Tue Oct 11 King's Lynn Town H
Sat Oct 15 Chesham United H Emirates FA Cup 4Q
Tue Oct 18 Redditch United A
Sat Oct 22 St. Neots Town A
Tue Oct 25 Cambridge City H
Sat Oct 29 FA Trophy 1Q
Sat Nov  5 Basingstoke Town H Emirates FA Cup 1
Wed Nov  9 League Challenge Cup 2
Sat Nov 12 Dunstable Town A FA Trophy 2Q
Sat Nov 19 Hayes & Yeading United H
Tue Nov 22 Merthyr Town A
Sat Nov 26 Cirencester Town A FA Trophy 3Q
Tue Nov 29 Kettering Town H
Sat Dec  3 Hitchin Town H Emirates FA Cup 2
Sat Dec 10 Frome Town A FA Trophy 1
Sat Dec 17 Kings Langley A
Mon Dec 26 Stratford Town H
Mon Jan  2 Banbury United A
Sat Jan  7 Chippenham Town H Emirates FA Cup 3
Wed Jan 11 League Challenge Cup 3
Sat Jan 14 St. Ives Town H FA Trophy 2
Sat Jan 21 Cinderford Town A
Sat Jan 28 Slough Town H Emirates FA Cup 4
Wed Feb  1 League Challenge Cup 4
Sat Feb  4 King's Lynn Town A FA Trophy 3
Sat Feb 11 Dorchester Town H
Sat Feb 18 Chesham United A Emirates FA Cup 5
Wed Feb 22 League Challenge Cup Semi-Final
Sat Feb 25 Cambridge City A FA Trophy 4
Sat Mar  4 St. Neots Town H
Sat Mar 11 Basingstoke Town A Emirates FA Cup 6 / FA Trophy Semi-Final (1)
Sat Mar 18 Dunstable Town H FA Trophy Semi-Final (2)
Wed Mar 22 League Challenge Cup  Final (1)
Sat Mar 25 Hitchin Town A
Sat Apr  1 Frome Town H
Wed Apr  5 League Challenge Cup  Final (2)
Sat Apr  8 Kings Langley H
Sat Apr 15 Biggleswade Town A
Mon Apr 17 Banbury United H Easter Monday
Sat Apr 22 Weymouth A Emirates FA Cup Semi-Final
Sun May 21 FA Trophy Final
Sat May 27 Emirates FA Cup Final

Fixtures are subject to change.
Compiled in association with Atos.




